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394 SW LUNSFORD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,205 115.9000 108.95 240,235 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2099

BAS 2,099 100 2,099 196,670

FOP 60 35 21 1,968

FOP 243 35 85 7,964

2,402 2,205 206,602

BAS= W36 N12 W27 S47 E14 S1 E14 FOP= E27 N9 W27 S9$ N9 FOP=
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 61,380


